Current DRC	FIGURE 12	Date Submitted:	3/24/2021						
Project Number: NA		Date Site Plan Approved:							
	INFRASTRUCTURE LIST	Date Preliminary Plat Approved:							
	(Rev. 2-16-18)	Date Preliminary Plat Expires:							
	EXHIBIT "A"	DRB Project No.:							
	TO SUBDIVISION IMPROVEMENTS AGREEMENT	DRB Application No.:							
	DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD (D.R.B.) REQUIRED INFRASTRUCTURE LIST								
Overture Andalucia Senior Housing PROPOSED NAME OFSITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN									
Tract 4, North Andalucia at La Luz									
EXISTING LEGAL DESCRIPTION PRIOR TO PLATTING ACTION									
in the listing and relate the financial guarantee	y of PUBLIC/PRIVATE Infrastructure required to be constructed or financially guaranteed for the above development. This Listing the construction drawings, if the DRC Chair determines that appurtenant items and/or unforeseen items have not been included in dinancial guarantee. Likewise, if the DRC Chair determines that appurtenant or non-essential items can be deleted from the list s. All such revisions require approval by the DRC Chair, the User Department and agent/owner. If such approvals are obtained, seen items which arise during construction which are necessary to complete the project and which normally are the Subdivider's rest.	in the infrastructure listing, the DRC Chai ing, those items may be deleted as well a these revisions to the listing will be incor responsibility will be required as a condition	r may include those items as the related portions of						

Construction Certification Financially Constructed Size Type of Improvement Location From To City Cnst Private Guaranteed Under Inspector P.E. Engineer DRC# DRC# 8' PCC Sidewalk Coors Blvd. So. Property Line Mirandela St. 6' PCC Sidewalk Mirandela St. Coors Blvd. Antequera Rd. 6" PCC Sidewalkj Antequera Rd. Mirandela St. So. Property Line 24' - 30' Entrances (2) Antequera Rd. SE corner & Mid-pt. Prv't. Fire Line Connection with Valves 10" Antequera Rd. Site Entrance 4" Water Service & Vault Antequera Rd. Site Entrance 1" Irrigation Service Antequera Rd. Site Entrance 8' - 17' Corten Steel Sheet Pile Rtg. Wall Coors Blvd ROW SW Prop. Corner extending 470' N. 20' offset east

The items listed b	elow are on the CO	CIP and approve	ed for Impact Fee credits. Signatures from	the Impact Fee Administr	ator and the City User	Department is required	prior to DRB approval of th	is listing.	
The Items listed below are subject to the standard S Financially Constructed		SIA requirements.				Construction Certification			
		Size	Type of Improvement	Location	From	То	Private	City Cnst	
DRC#	DRC#		71.		110	10	Inspector P.E.	Engineer	
							moposio. T.E.	Liiginicei	
								1	
							1 1	/	
					Approval of Credita	ible Items:	Approval of Creditable It	ems:	
					Impost Fac Admist	rotou Cianotuus Doto	City Have David Civy de		
				NOTES	Impact Fee Admist	rator Signature Date	City User Dept. Signatu	re Date	
		If the site	is located in a floodplain, then the financia		eased until the LOMR	is approved by FEMA.			
				nts per City rquirements.					
1 -	The designated side	walks are Site P	lan controlled and will not be financially guarar						
-	2.2.3.3.55 3100		guaran						
I -									
2									
_									
_									
3									
_									
A	GENT / OWNER			DEVELOPMENT RE	VIEW BOARD MEMBE	R APPROVALS			
Erod	C Arfman Bl	_	Margia Carlo	Anr 0 2021	11 2	La dest	A0 2021		
Fred C. Arfman, PE		Maggie Gould	Apr 8, 2021	hory	Confile Con 9 2021 11-11 MDT	Apr 9, 2021			
NAME (print)			DRB CHA	IR - date	P	ARKS & RECREATION - (date		
ISAACS	SON & ARFMA	N INC	Jeanne Wolfeni	<i>DAYGEY</i> Apr 8, 2021					
10/0100	FIRM		Jeanne Wolfenborger (Apr 8, 262 TBANSPORTATION D	FVELOPMENT - date		AMAFCA - date			
2 001			130	フ		11.			
tark 6. 4	Vana	3/23/2021	Blaine Cortex (Apr. 12, 2021, 14)	Apr 12, 2021	Carl	Garcia	Apr 8, 2021		
SIGNATURE - date UTILITY DEVELOPMENT - date CODE ENFORCEMENT - date									
			Ernest armijo	Apr 8, 2021					
			CITY ENGIN	CITY ENGINEER - date			date		
			DESIGN BEV	IEW COMMITTEE DEVICE	NIC				
			DESIGN REVI	IEW COMMITTEE REVISIO	ONS				
	REVISION	DATE	DRC CHAIR	USER DEPA	DTMENT	4050	T /OWNED	٦	
	1124131014	PAIL		USER DEPA	IN I WEN I	AGEN	T /OWNER	=	
								1	
							<u> </u>		

PR-2020-003658_SD-2021-00057_Infrastructur e_List_Approved_4-7-21

Final Audit Report 2021-04-12

Created: 2021-04-08

By: Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAgcBqpovDHXCrTjbG-09G8BZAeehXaDzF

"PR-2020-003658_SD-2021-00057_Infrastructure_List_Approve d_4-7-21" History

- Document created by Jay Rodenbeck (jrodenbeck@cabq.gov) 2021-04-08 4:14:05 PM GMT- IP address: 174.56.105.21
- Document emailed to Maggie Gould (mgould@cabq.gov) for signature 2021-04-08 4:21:52 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Jeanne Wolfenbarger (jwolfenbarger@cabq.gov) for signature 2021-04-08 4:21:52 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov) for signature 2021-04-08 4:21:52 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov) for signature 2021-04-08 4:21:52 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Carl Garcia (cagarcia@cabq.gov) for signature 2021-04-08 4:21:52 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Blaine Carter (bcarter@abcwua.org) for signature 2021-04-08 4:21:52 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Maggie Gould (mgould@cabq.gov) 2021-04-08 4:27:13 PM GMT- IP address: 67.0.208.63
- Document e-signed by Maggie Gould (mgould@cabq.gov)

 Signature Date: 2021-04-08 4:27:21 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 67.0.208.63
- Email viewed by Carl Garcia (cagarcia@cabq.gov)
 2021-04-08 5:47:55 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.132.90



Document e-signed by Carl Garcia (cagarcia@cabq.gov)

Signature Date: 2021-04-08 - 5:48:08 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.132.90

Email viewed by Jeanne Wolfenbarger (jwolfenbarger@cabq.gov)

2021-04-08 - 6:10:10 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.132.68

Document e-signed by Jeanne Wolfenbarger (jwolfenbarger@cabq.gov)

Signature Date: 2021-04-08 - 6:10:57 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.132.68

🖰 Email viewed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov)

2021-04-08 - 6:12:27 PM GMT- IP address: 143.120.132.57

Document e-signed by Ernest Armijo (earmijo@cabq.gov)

Signature Date: 2021-04-08 - 6:12:50 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 143.120.132.57

Email viewed by Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov)

2021-04-09 - 5:10:29 PM GMT- IP address: 75.161.85.13

Document e-signed by Cheryl Somerfeldt (csomerfeldt@cabq.gov)

Signature Date: 2021-04-09 - 5:11:06 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 75.161.85.13

Email viewed by Blaine Carter (bcarter@abcwua.org)

2021-04-12 - 8:17:59 PM GMT- IP address: 142.202.67.2

Document e-signed by Blaine Carter (bcarter@abcwua.org)

Signature Date: 2021-04-12 - 8:19:49 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 142.202.67.2- Signature captured from device with phone number XXXXXXX9188

Agreement completed.

2021-04-12 - 8:19:49 PM GMT

